Horse
FS Marked Money

Elegant Zee

Tucker C

Cheeseburger In Paradise
Speak Softly

Strawberry Shortcake
Junebug

Northwest SCF

Horse
The Rescue Ranger

The Chestnut Mare
Teenie Bit Of Heaven
FS Marked Money

Horse
Picasso Moon

Magical Thinking

Horse
Harold Van Klaverborch

Magic in the Air

Horse

Fips

Prosperity Run
Archer Hf

One Mad Rose
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New Circuit

Standings

2025 Aug 02 3:50pm

Baby Green Hunter

Owner
Ashley Keenan

Sophia Atwood
Abby King

Alison Martin
Valerie A. O'Donnell
Ashley Keenan
Brownhill Stable
Erika Kurtz

Cross Rail Hunter

Owner
Ashley Keenan

BrownHill Stable
Ella Smith

Ashley Keenan

Junior Equitation 17/Under

Owner
Giuliana Mascali

Christina Musselman

Low Adult Hunter

Owner
Stephanie Hartranft

Carly Gutmann

Low Children's Hunter Horse

Owner
Mackenzie J. Peffley

Rebecca j. Weik
Lydia Harrison

Ava Groy

Rider
Haven Merrill

Sophia Atwood
Abby King
Alison Martin
Mia Snyder
Maeve Rose
Carly Hillard

Sami Michael

Rider
Taylor Urner

Emma Keenan
Gianna Hocker

Sophia Palmer

Rider
Giuliana Mascali

Ava Musselman

Rider
Stephanie Hartranft

Carly Gutmann

Rider
Mackenzie J. Peffley

Ayla Good
Lydia Harrison

Ava Groy

Total
24.00

16.50
16.00
12.50
11.00
10.00

2.00

2.00

Total
30.00

28.00
16.00
14.00

Total
32.00

32.00

Total
32.00

32.00

Total
32.00

26.00
20.00
10.00

1/5



Low Children's Hunter Pony

Horse
Woodlands Valentine

Picasso Moon

Crimson End

Owner
Elizabeth Stelljes

Giuliana Mascali
Kelli B. Wenger

Modified Hunter Horse

Horse
Cayenne Z

Fleur

Elegant Zee
Magical Thinking
See Ya Sista
Sangria

Tucker C

Count The Cash
Misty's Gold

Horse
Set In Stone

Strawberry Shortcake

Crimson End

Horse
Scouting The Milkyway

Count The Cash

Gale Force

Miss Pink

Cayenne Z

Across The Universe
Set In Stone

The Rescue Ranger
Second Star to the Right

Horse
Tucker C

Speak Softly
FS Marked Money
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Owner
Erika Kurtz

Sophia Sowal
Sophia Atwood
Christina Musselman
Erika Kurtz

Natalie Warner
Abby King

Erika Kurtz

Addy Rutt

Modified Hunter Pony

Owner
Rebecca j. Weik

Ashley Keenan
Kelli B. Wenger

Novice Equitation

Owner
Brooke Harshbarger

Erika Kurtz
Autumn Gibson
Becky Weik
Erika Kurtz
Helen Friedrichs
Rebecca j. Weik
Ashley Keenan

Bridge Acres Stables

Open Hunter
Owner
Abby King
Valerie A. O'Donnell

Ashley Keenan

Rider
Elizabeth Stelljes

Giuliana Mascali

Alana Wenger

Rider
Logan Jack

Sophia Sowal
Sophia Atwood
Ava Musselman
Brynne Mcintyre
Ellie Discuillo
Abby King
Sarah Wauls
Addy Rutt

Rider
Alyssa Grillo

Molly Surderski

Alana Wenger

Rider
Brooke Harshbarger

Sarah Wauls
Autumn Gibson
Sarah Tucci
Logan Jack
Emily Wilkinson
Alexis Wallis
Rose Teagan

Hannah Granruth

Rider
Abby King

Mia Snyder

Haven Merrill

Total
36.00

28.00
16.00

Total
26.00

16.50
14.00
10.50
10.00
8.00
6.00
2.00
1.00

Total
32.00

30.00
18.00

Total
20.50

19.00
19.00
17.00
14.00
2.00
1.50
0.50
0.50

Total
36.00

22.00
17.00
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Strawberry Shortcake
Teknical Difficulties

The Rescue Ranger

Horse
Scouting The Milkyway

Marigold

Horse
Right Where U Wanabi

Superman
Early To Bed
Kawhi Me A River

Horse
Morton's Regal Cat

Toy Machine
Orchard Hills Tigerlily

Clarewood Dee-Licious

Horse
Magic in the Air

Misty's Gold
Miss Pink

Lovin Is Easy

Ashley Keenan
Natalie Warner

Ashley Keenan

Pleasure Pony

Owner
Brooke Harshbarger

Brownhill Stable

Pre Green Hunter

Owner
Laura Kraucunas

Low Key Farm
BrownHill Stable
BrownHill Stable

Short Stirrup Hunter

Owner
Olivia Grosh

Lauren Hale
Mandy Kennington
Sophia Martin

Thoroughbred Hunter

Rider
Zoe Edwards

Ava Peck

Olivia Grosh
Alexandra Ninow
Aubrey Sheets
Rylee Nolt
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Owner
Carly Gutmann

Addy Rutt
Becky Weik

Trinity Vozzella

Beginner Rider

Maeve Rose
Julia Zentner

Taylor Urner

Rider
Brooke Harshbarger

Joie Stoltzfus

Rider
Laura Kraucunas

Denali Lucot
Olivia Keenan
Kendra Blank

Rider
Olivia Grosh

Logan Jones
Ava Perrone
Sophia Martin

Rider
Lilly Tolley

Jordan [. Allen
Alyssa Tucci

Trinity Vozzella

Total
24.00

18.00
16.00
14.50
11.00

9.00

10.00
5.00
4.00

Total
36.00

28.00

Total
36.00

28.00
12.00
8.00

Total
34.00

20.00
10.00
6.00

Total
34.00

28.00
16.00
10.00
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Leadline

Rider Total
Mia Dellavecchio 26.00
Giavanna Whiteman 22.00

Lesson Mount

Rider Total
Dia Mercado 32.00
Sophia Rondinelli 32.00

Long Stirrup

Rider Total
Sami Michael 36.00
Catherine Fair 28.00

Pre-Mini Stirrup

Rider Total
Isla Walker 36.00
Islee Piva 28.00

Shortest Stirrup Equitation

Rider Total
Sophia Martin 10.00
Ava Perrone 6.00

Walk Trot Canter Equitation

Rider Total
Molly Surderski 40.00
Zoe Edwards 27.00
Natalie Keister 24.00
Ava Peck 24.00
Zoey Good 18.00
Rose Teagan 13.00
Sophia Palmer 11.50
Em Stinchfield 7.50
Emma Keenan 6.00
Mina ltle 5.50
Olivia Velez 5.50
Abby Flint 4.50
Rylee Nolt 1.50
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Walk Trot Canter Equitation Adult

Rider
Catherine Fair

Rider
Kendra Blank

Ava Perrone
Aubrey Sheets
Keira Seuter

Olivia Keenan

Rider
Sophia Martin
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Walk Trot Older

Walk Trot Younger

Total
20.00

Total
26.00

25.00
19.00
13.00

9.00

Total
40.00
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